
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For BS Data Science

Open Merit
(Wednesday 30th of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 48000/-) up-to 01 Sep 2023 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data
Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 5315 SYED DUR-E-
HAIDER HASSNI

SYED SHAFQAT
KAZIM HASSNI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

999/1100 (
90.818 )

369/510
(72.353 )

0 77.891 Fee Chalan
Missing

2 4834 HAMMAD FARID
USMANI

KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 992/1100 (
90.182 )

358/505
(70.891 )

0 76.677

3 3507 MUHAMMAD
ATIF FAYYAZ

FAYYAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1034/1100 (
94.000 )

360/520
(69.231 )

0 76.661

4 80 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

GHULAM QASIM F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1083/1100 (
98.455 )

350/520
(67.308 )

0 76.652

5 4302 RUBINA PARVEEN AMEER
MUHAMMAD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1072/1100 (
97.455 )

342/505
(67.723 )

0 76.639

6 6091 NOMAN KHALID MUHAMMAD
KHALID

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

964/1100 (
87.636 )

374/520
(71.923 )

0 76.636 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

7 2067 QAZI SYED
MUHAMMAD
ABDUL HAQ

SALEEM-UL-HAQ ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1043/1100 (
94.818 )

351/510
(68.824 )

0 76.62

8 4383 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

MUHAMMAD
SHUBAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

977/1100 (
88.818 )

371/520
(71.346 )

0 76.591

9 1783 FATIMA SHEIKH ASHTIAQ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1085/1100 (
98.636 )

339/505
(67.129 )

0 76.583

10 1068 ABDUL REHMAN
MUSA

M MUSA AWAISI ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

951/1100 (
86.455 )

369/510
(72.353 )

0 76.58

11 5491 MANSOOR
AHMAD

TAGIA KHAN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

961/1100 (
87.364 )

367/510
(71.961 )

0 76.58

12 547 USMAN NADEEM NADEEM IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1074/1100 (
97.636 )

351/520
(67.500 )

0 76.542

13 814 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

ABDUL HAYEE ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1075/1100 (
97.727 )

344/510
(67.451 )

0 76.534

14 3114 QURATULAIN TARIQ MEHMOOD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

929/1100 (
84.455 )

384/525
(73.143 )

0 76.533

15 1152 AJWA TARIQ MUHAMMAD
TARIQ NASEER

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 971/1100 (
88.273 )

361/505
(71.485 )

0 76.524 Documents
Missing

16 3536 MUHAMMAD
JAHANZAIB

NAZEER AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1079/1100 (
98.091 )

339/505
(67.129 )

0 76.418 Fee Chalan
Missing

17 4552 MUHAMMAD
SAQFAN JAMIL

MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1094/1100 (
99.455 )

336/505
(66.535 )

0 76.406 Documents
Missing

18 4972 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1083/1100 (
98.455 )

348/520
(66.923 )

0 76.379

19 1173 MUZAMIL AZAN ABDUL HAMEED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 975/1100 (
88.636 )

359/505
(71.089 )

0 76.355

20 7166 MUAZ MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1048/1100 (
95.273 )

348/510
(68.235 )

0 76.349

21 3093 ABDULLAH BIN
AMIR

AMIR SHAHZAD
QURESHI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1058/1100 (
96.182 )

346/510
(67.843 )

0 76.342

22 848 RABIA FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

866/1100 (
78.727 )

384/510
(75.294 )

0 76.322 Documents
Missing

23 4185 MUHAMMAD
HANAN

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

922/1100 (
83.818 )

380/520
(73.077 )

0 76.302



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

24 3970 ARSAM KHAN KASHIF SAGHEER ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1051/1100 (
95.545 )

347/510
(68.039 )

0 76.293

25 5184 MUZAMIL ALI NISAR AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1071/1100 (
97.364 )

343/510
(67.255 )

0 76.283 Documents
Missing

26 9 MUHAMMAD
ZAIN UL AABEDIN

FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

955/1100 (
86.818 )

394/550
(71.636 )

0 76.194 Fee Chalan
Missing

27 1685 ABDUL REHMAN
ALI

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1075/1100 (
97.727 )

338/505
(66.931 )

0 76.17

28 5978 ABU HAIDER MUHAMMAD ASIF ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1035/1100 (
94.091 )

349/510
(68.431 )

0 76.128 Fee Chalan
Missing

29 1904 ALI MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD
MAHMOOD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 808/1100 (
73.455 )

390/505
(77.228 )

0 76.096

30 785 SHARJEEL SAQIB NUMAN SAQIB ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

813/1100 (
73.909 )

400/520
(76.923 )

0 76.017 Fee Chalan
Missing

31 93 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1014/1100 (
92.182 )

359/520
(69.038 )

0 75.982

32 2132 MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

GHULAM YASEEN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 991/1100 (
90.091 )

353/505
(69.901 )

0 75.957

33 5934 AMIR SABIR SAIBR HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

943/1100 (
85.727 )

366/510
(71.765 )

0 75.951

34 4865 ALI HAIDER MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 934/1100 (
84.909 )

364/505
(72.079 )

0 75.929

35 857 SAQIB NOOR NOOR HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

343/510
(67.255 )

0 75.902 Fee Chalan
Missing

36 4354 ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD
IMRAN KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1060/1100 (
96.364 )

339/505
(67.129 )

0 75.899

37 2847 SYEDA MOMINA
RIZVI

SYED NADEEM
HUSSAIN RIZVI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1021/1100 (
92.818 )

350/510
(68.627 )

0 75.887

38 2427 MUHAMMAD
USAID

MUHAMMAD
ASGHAR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 921/1100 (
83.727 )

366/505
(72.475 )

0 75.855

39 1443 MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

830/1100 (
75.455 )

399/525
(76.000 )

0 75.835

40 4809 MUHAMMAD
HAMZA SHEIKH

ABDUK KALAM F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

944/1100 (
85.818 )

372/520
(71.538 )

0 75.824 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

41 3743 MUBASHAR UR
REHMAN

SHAFAQAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-Medical 990/1100 (
90.000 )

352/505
(69.703 )

0 75.79

42 5098 MUJAHID AKBAR MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

824/1100 (
74.909 )

396/520
(76.154 )

0 75.778

43 4592 MUHAMMAD
ANNUS

MUHAMMAD
WASEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1080/1100 (
98.182 )

344/520
(66.154 )

0 75.759

44 1472 AROOSA BIBI RIAZ HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

937/1100 (
85.182 )

376/525
(71.619 )

0 75.688

45 1950 FAIZAN SAJID SAJID PERVEZ ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

948/1100 (
86.182 )

363/510
(71.176 )

0 75.68

46 6378 MUHAMMAD
SHAHID

KHUDA BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

903/1100 (
82.091 )

379/520
(72.885 )

0 75.643 Fee Chalan
Missing

47 4265 SARMAD ALI KALEEM ULLAH F.Sc. Pre-Medical 801/1100 (
72.818 )

388/505
(76.832 )

0 75.627

48 96 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

QARI
MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH UMER

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 987/1100 (
89.727 )

351/505
(69.505 )

0 75.569

49 3366 MUSHEER
SHALLOOM

IMRAN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

883/1100 (
80.273 )

375/510
(73.529 )

0 75.552

50 1220 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

952/1100 (
86.545 )

348/520
(66.923 )

20 75.504

51 6177 HIRA SHAHZADI AURANGZEB F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

936/1100 (
85.091 )

351/520
(67.500 )

20 75.472 Fee Chalan
Missing

52 2152 KAMRAN ALI
BAHADAR

ALI BAHADAR ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

925/1100 (
84.091 )

366/510
(71.765 )

0 75.459

53 203 HAMZA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD
NASRULLAH

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 977/1100 (
88.818 )

352/505
(69.703 )

0 75.436

54 6335 SAIMA AHMAD YAR F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1047/1100 (
95.182 )

348/520
(66.923 )

0 75.398

55 2156 ISMA IRSHAD M.IRSHAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1024/1100 (
93.091 )

336/525
(64.000 )

20 75.394 Documents
Missing

56 3183 SUBHAN RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1066/1100 (
96.909 )

324/520
(62.308 )

20 75.378

57 188 MUHAMMAD
NADIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 934/1100 (
84.909 )

360/505
(71.287 )

0 75.376

58 1859 MUHAMMAD
ZAIN

MUHAMMAD
JAVED

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

819/1100 (
74.455 )

394/520
(75.769 )

0 75.374



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

59 6653 MUHAMMAD
ASIM

MUHAMMAD ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1016/1100 (
92.364 )

354/520
(68.077 )

0 75.364 Fee Chalan
Missing

60 496 ASMA KHAN IFTIKHAR AHMED
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1058/1100 (
96.182 )

335/505
(66.337 )

0 75.292

61 7057 HASEEB ABBAS
TAHIR

TAHIR MEHMOOD
AKHTAR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 955/1100 (
86.818 )

355/505
(70.297 )

0 75.256 Fee Chalan
Missing

62 2593 MUHAMMAD
UZAIR

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1084/1100 (
98.545 )

329/505
(65.149 )

0 75.17

63 2716 AYESHA SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1025/1100 (
93.182 )

324/510
(63.529 )

20 75.169

64 6976 UZAIR ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1012/1100 (
92.000 )

353/520
(67.885 )

0 75.116 Fee Chalan
Missing

65 195 AZAN AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR F.Sc. Pre-Medical 967/1100 (
87.909 )

351/505
(69.505 )

0 75.023

66 121 MUHAMMAD
REHAN

MUHAMMAD
ATHAR JAVED
BALOCH

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

816/1100 (
74.182 )

384/510
(75.294 )

0 74.957

67 1364 USMAN HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD
HAFEEZ

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1010/1100 (
91.818 )

345/510
(67.647 )

0 74.901

68 2537 MUHAMMAD
UZAIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AJMAL SAEED
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1004/1100 (
91.273 )

353/520
(67.885 )

0 74.897

69 4230 MUHAMMAD
TALHA ZAFAR

ZAFAR AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

994/1100 (
90.364 )

348/510
(68.235 )

0 74.876

70 982 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

GHAZANFAR
IQBAL

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1009/1100 (
91.727 )

345/510
(67.647 )

0 74.874

71 223 MUHAMMAD
WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD
AMJAD AAMIR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1058/1100 (
96.182 )

332/505
(65.743 )

0 74.872

72 6361 MUBEEN UR
REHMAN

ARSHAD
MEHMOOD

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1089/1100 (
99.000 )

329/510
(64.510 )

0 74.857 Fee Chalan
Missing

73 1664 BISMILLAH KHAN M JAHANZAIB
DAD KHAN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

993/1100 (
90.273 )

348/510
(68.235 )

0 74.849 Documents
Missing

74 588 MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD
ASAD ULLAH

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

345/525
(65.714 )

0 74.824

75 4211 AQIB JAVED MUHAMMAD
JAVAID

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1060/1100 (
96.364 )

341/520
(65.577 )

0 74.814 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

76 63 AZMAT GULSHER RIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 937/1100 (
85.182 )

355/505
(70.297 )

0 74.764

77 5849 HUSSAIN
MURTAZA KAZMI

SYED TAQI RAZA
KAZMI

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 935/1100 (
85.000 )

355/505
(70.297 )

0 74.71

78 3826 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD
YAMEEN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 863/1100 (
78.455 )

349/505
(69.109 )

20 74.684

79 4600 HUZAIFA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 868/1100 (
78.909 )

368/505
(72.871 )

0 74.682

80 5039 SAAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

871/1100 (
79.182 )

351/510
(68.824 )

20 74.679

81 1935 SHFAQAT RASOOL TALIB HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1035/1100 (
94.091 )

338/510
(66.275 )

0 74.616

82 2442 MUHAMMAD
ATIF

RANA
MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1007/1100 (
91.545 )

350/520
(67.308 )

0 74.582

83 6016 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHEEM

SAFDAR HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1058/1100 (
96.182 )

333/510
(65.294 )

0 74.557

84 6469 MUHAMMAD
AQIB ZAHOOR

ZAHOOR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1025/1100 (
93.182 )

346/520
(66.538 )

0 74.532

85 4617 MUHAMMAD
ASIM BILAL

ABDUL RAZZAQ ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

850/1100 (
77.273 )

374/510
(73.333 )

0 74.512

86 4253 MUHAMMAD
ADNAN JAVED

RAO JAVED IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1090/1100 (
99.091 )

323/505
(63.960 )

0 74.499 Fee Chalan
Missing

87 1036 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

KHIZAR HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

845/1100 (
76.818 )

382/520
(73.462 )

0 74.468

88 673 AYESHA NOOR NADEEM ASLAM F.Sc. Pre-Medical 879/1100 (
79.909 )

364/505
(72.079 )

0 74.429

89 1205 MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN HANIF

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1071/1100 (
97.364 )

326/505
(64.554 )

0 74.393

90 2233 MUHAMMAD
ZAID

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 964/1100 (
87.636 )

347/505
(68.713 )

0 74.389

91 254 HUZAIFA ALI MUHAMMAD
KHALID AWAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1078/1100 (
98.000 )

334/520
(64.231 )

0 74.361

92 7118 UZAIF GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1037/1100 (
94.273 )

335/510
(65.686 )

0 74.264 Fee Chalan
Missing

93 782 ASAD SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

891/1100 (
81.000 )

371/520
(71.346 )

0 74.245 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

94 362 UBAIDULLAH FAHEEM AJMAL
SHEIKH

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

981/1100 (
89.182 )

346/510
(67.843 )

0 74.242

95 2864 MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1031/1100 (
93.727 )

336/510
(65.882 )

0 74.235

96 5599 MUHAMMAD ALI
TAQI

JAVED IQBAL ZIA F.Sc. Pre-Medical 917/1100 (
83.364 )

355/505
(70.297 )

0 74.218 Fee Chalan
Missing

97 1689 MUHAMMAD
AMMAR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

337/520
(64.808 )

0 74.194

98 4110 USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD
BILAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

864/1100 (
78.545 )

376/520
(72.308 )

0 74.182

99 1116 MUSFIRA
JEHANGIR KHAN
TAREEN

MUHAMMAD
JEHANGIR KHAN
TAREEN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1017/1100 (
92.455 )

335/505
(66.337 )

0 74.173

100 6837 MUHAMMAD
BILAL NADEEM

MUHAMMAD
NADEEM AKHTAR

ICS with
Economics

997/1100 (
90.636 )

342/510
(67.059 )

0 74.134


